
2/20/2024

Tri County Texas APA Calendar of Events ‘23-’24
For more details, please see APA app and FB Group events

Date Time Tournament Entry
Fee

Who’s
Qualified? Location

2/24/24 Sat 10:00 AM Scotch TRIPLES 8-ball SL: 15 $150 TCT Active

3/2/24 Sat 9:00 AM $125
TCT Active
10 Lifetime

3/9/24 Sat 9:00 AM $200
TCT Active
10 Lifetime

3/16/24 Sat 10:00 AM St Patty’s Day 8-ball Scotch Doubles SL: 11 $50 TCT Active
3/23/24 Sat 10:00 AM 9-ball Scotch Doubles - Double Elimination SL: 12 $50 TCT Active
3/30/24 Sat 10:00 AM Singles 9-ball Double Elimination SINGLES $40 TCT Active
4/6/24 Sat 11:00 AM Masters Format - Double Elimination $50 TCT Active

4/13/24 Sat 11:00 AM
Carter's Fundraiser, Cash event 50/50
 8-ball Scotch Doubles - Double Elim  SL:12 $60 All Shooters

4/27/24 Sat 11:00 AM Singles 8-ball Double Elimination SINGLES $20 TCT Active
5/4/24 Sat 11:00 AM 9-ball - Scotch Doubles - Double Elim SL: 13 $50 TCT Active

6/22/24 Sat 11:00 AM 9-ball Jack & Jill Scotch Doubles DE SL: 11 $50 TCT Active
6/29/24 Sat 12 noon $20 TCT Active
7/6/24 Sat 11:00 AM 9-ball Scotch Doubles - Double Elimination SL: 13 $40 TCT Active

7/13/24 Sat 12 noon $20 TCT Active

7/20/24 Sat 11:00 AM $100 Any APA

Fast Eddie’s - Terrell

Fast Eddie’s - Terrell

Rack’s - 7 Points

Stables - Forney

Stables - Forney

Mike’s - Gunbarrel

Rita’s - Gun Barrel

Fast Eddie’s - Terrell

Fast Eddie’s - Terrell

Fast Eddie’s - Terrell

Fast Eddie’s - Terrell

Jack & Jill 8-ball Scotch Doubles - Straight to Vegas
 SL: 10
Team Captains Straight to Vegas SL: 15
 2 Sessions as a Captain

Singles to Regionals - 8 and 9-ball Single Elim

Singles to Regionals - 8 and 9-ball Single Elim
Jim Kinkaid Memorial 8-ball Singles - Race to 5
Single Elimination - SL 7's only

Bearded Monkey - Forney

Bearded Monkey - Forney

Bearded Monkey - Forney

Swingin’ Doors - Terrell

Higher Level Tournaments
for Qualified Teams

ALL TOURNAMENTS LISTED BELOW:
Begin on Friday at 6:30pm at the location

listed

End when complete on Sat/Sun

Date Tournament
Entry
Fee Location

4/19-4/21/24 TRI-ANNUAL: Spring 8-ball $45 Fast Eddie’s - Terrell
5/10-5/12/24 TRI-ANNUAL: Spring 9-ball $45 Fast Eddie’s - Terrell
5/17-5/18/24 Better Than The Rest - 8/9-ball SL: 15 $30 Bearded Monkey - Forney
5/31 - 6/2/24 2024 WORLD QUALIFIER - 8-ball $0 Fast Eddie’s - Terrell
6/7 - 6/9/24 2024 WORLD QUALIFIER - 9-ball $0 Fast Eddie’s - Terrell

6/14-6/15/24 2024 WORLD QUALIFIER: Ladies 2024 $0 Fast Eddie’s - Terrell
6/14-6/15/24 2024 WORLD QUALIFIER: Masters 2024 $0 Bearded Monkey - Forney

Meet people, have fun, and play pool!    - Bennie and Kara


